
Woden Thunder Carnival 4th Feb 2024 Girls Field Results
firstname surname Club Age Place Result

U9 G Discus
3514 Ava Mitchell Woden Thunder At9 1 13.67
3278 Aria MATEYAWA Woden Thunder At9 2 11.33
3700 Rachael Davis COOM 9 3 11.13
1919 Imogen Farmer GINN 9 4 11.05
2736 Estrid Helgstedt TUGG 9 5 10.22
3522 Emma Young Woden Thunder At9 6 9.05
2036 Imogen Marshall GUNG 9 7 8.10
3215 Matilda Warylo Woden Thunder At9 8 7.05

U9 G Long Jump
3283 Milla Golack Woden Thunder At9 1 3.43
3180 Matilda Hoolihan Woden Thunder At9 2 3.36
13060 Faith Roberts TEM 9 3 3.20
2279 Matilda Dench GUNG 9 4 3.19
2771 Ariah Magnusson TUGG 9 5 3.11
3320 Maddie Hood Woden Thunder At9 6 3.04
3215 Matilda Warylo Woden Thunder At9 7 2.91
3514 Ava Mitchell Woden Thunder At9 8 2.90
2036 Imogen Marshall GUNG 9 9 2.89
2736 Estrid Helgstedt TUGG 9 10 2.85
3191 Nelum Ganesalingam Woden Thunder At9 11 2.69
3700 Rachael Davis COOM 9 12 2.62
3527 Felicity Gribble Woden Thunder At9 12 2.62
3522 Emma Young Woden Thunder At9 14 2.07
1433 Celia Jardine CORR 9 15 1.65

U10 G High Jump
1467 Esther Parrington CORR 10 1 1.08
2279 Matilda Dench GUNG 9 2 1.00
3180 Matilda Hoolihan Woden Thunder At9 2 1.00
3155 Isla Hale Woden Thunder At10 4 1.00
2955 Elyse Care WEST 10 5 1.00
3381 Freyja Schulze Samia Woden Thunder At10 6 0.85

U10 G Shot Put
3184 Aleiya Thomas Woden Thunder At10 1 5.84
3176 Sophia Sperring Woden Thunder At10 2 5.30
3278 Aria MATEYAWA Woden Thunder At9 3 4.61
3320 Maddie Hood Woden Thunder At9 4 4.59
3155 Isla Hale Woden Thunder At10 5 4.49
2955 Elyse Care WEST 10 6 4.19
3522 Emma Young Woden Thunder At9 7 3.71

U10 G Long Jump
3212 Rachael Nguyen Woden Thunder At10 1 3.90
3179 Anastasia Peters Woden Thunder At10 2 3.88
3184 Aleiya Thomas Woden Thunder At10 3 3.78



4344 Lacey Lee Woden Thunder At10 4 3.49
1467 Esther Parrington CORR 10 5 3.17
2955 Elyse Care WEST 10 6 2.86
3381 Freyja Schulze Samia Woden Thunder At10 7 2.76

U11 G Discus
2037 Freya Marshall GUNG 11 1 19.37
2737 Tindra Helgstedt TUGG 11 2 17.54
3872 Abbey Erwin MULW 11 3 16.29
4348 Imogen Birrell Woden Thunder At11 4 15.54
3285 Amelia Stumbles Woden Thunder At11 5 15.05
3193 Lucinda Lange Woden Thunder At11 6 12.45
3176 Sophia Sperring Woden Thunder At10 7 12.23
3155 Isla Hale Woden Thunder At10 8 12.10
3032 Emma MacFarlane WEST 11 9 11.97
3282 Heidi Young Woden Thunder At11 10 10.05

U11 G Long Jump
2037 Freya Marshall GUNG 11 1 3.95
4348 Imogen Birrell Woden Thunder At11 2 3.73
3871 Paige Erwin MULW 11 3 3.58
2737 Tindra Helgstedt TUGG 11 3 3.58
3282 Heidi Young Woden Thunder At11 5 2.41

U11 G Triple Jump
2037 Freya Marshall GUNG 11 1 8.23
2737 Tindra Helgstedt TUGG 11 2 7.79
4348 Imogen Birrell Woden Thunder At11 3 7.14
3192 Emily Keys Woden Thunder At11 4 7.05
3871 Paige Erwin MULW 11 5 6.48
1029 Annabel Nightingale BELC 11 6 5.88

U12 G High Jump
3192 Emily Keys Woden Thunder At11 1 1.22
3871 Paige Erwin MULW 11 2 1.20
1762 Yasmin Brogan CORR 11 3 1.15
20966 Taya Stanton LEE 12 3 1.15
3193 Lucinda Lange Woden Thunder At11 5 1.05

U12 G Shot Put
3193 Lucinda Lange Woden Thunder At11 1 5.81
21151 Niesha Whiteman NDR 12 2 5.79
3872 Abbey Erwin MULW 11 3 5.54
21926 Teigan Dummer KOO 12 4 5.25
3282 Heidi Young Woden Thunder At11 5 4.90

U12 G Javelin
21151 Niesha Whiteman NDR 12 1 17.01
21926 Teigan Dummer KOO 12 2 14.40
3872 Abbey Erwin MULW 11 3 8.98



3032 Emma MacFarlane WEST 11 4 7.58

U13 G Discus
2798 Abigail Drew TUGG 13 1 26.15
3213 AFSA FATIMCHOWDHURY Woden Thunder At13 2 21.00
21151 Niesha Whiteman NDR 12 3 16.01
20966 Taya Stanton LEE 12 4 15.71
1027 Iolanthe Thompson BELC 13 5 15.14
2930 Jennifer Igama TUGG 13 6 13.46
21926 Teigan Dummer KOO 12 7 13.26

U13 G Long Jump
1793 Addison Hart GINN 13 1 4.33
3213 AFSA FATIMCHOWDHURY Woden Thunder At13 1 4.33
1875 Elsie Hamilton GINN 12 3 3.97
1128 Gemma Harris BELC 13 4 3.35
1027 Iolanthe Thompson BELC 13 5 3.34
3463 FLORENCE HERRING Woden Thunder At12 6 3.32

U13 G Triple Jump
3157 Chloe Prstec Woden Thunder At13 1 9.44
1793 Addison Hart GINN 13 2 9.35
3213 AFSA FATIMCHOWDHURY Woden Thunder At13 3 8.98
3490 Faria Pasha Woden Thunder At13 4 8.36
3207 summer Phommaly Woden Thunder At12 5 8.19
1875 Elsie Hamilton GINN 12 6 8.17
3463 FLORENCE HERRING Woden Thunder At12 7 7.79
20966 Taya Stanton LEE 12 8 7.48

U14 G High Jump
1392 Ava Pitt CORR 14 1 1.45
2738 Lilja Helgstedt TUGG 14 2 1.35

U14 G Shot Put
3422 Niora Pinto Woden Thunder At14 1 7.43
1027 Iolanthe Thompson BELC 13 2 6.60
4359 Aniesha Anthony Woden Thunder At14 3 5.98

U14 G Javelin
1027 Iolanthe Thompson BELC 13 1 11.31
2738 Lilja Helgstedt TUGG 14 2 11.20
1128 Gemma Harris BELC 13 3 9.80
4359 Aniesha Anthony Woden Thunder At14 4 8.60

U15 G Discus
3422 Niora Pinto Woden Thunder At14 1 19.96
1230 Tanarra Mitrousis CALW 15 2 13.19

U15 G Long Jump
2172 Mia Marrinan GUNG 15 1 4.35



3408 Mieka Edmonds Woden Thunder At15 2 4.17
3274 Macy Moule Woden Thunder At15 3 4.06
1230 Tanarra Mitrousis CALW 15 4 3.86

U15 G Triple Jump
1392 Ava Pitt CORR 14 1 10.61
3408 Mieka Edmonds Woden Thunder At15 2 9.53
3442 Grace Souter-RobertsonWoden Thunder At15 3 8.94
3274 Macy Moule Woden Thunder At15 4 8.70
1230 Tanarra Mitrousis CALW 15 5 7.90

U17 G Shot Put
3442 Grace Souter-RobertsonWoden Thunder At15 1 6.04

Open F Discus
4366 Dash Newington Woden Thunder AtOpen 1 28.73
26 Georgina Schofield ACTMAC Open 2 13.25

Open F Long Jump
4366 Dash Newington Woden Thunder AtOpen 1 4.96

Open F Triple Jump
4366 Dash Newington Woden Thunder AtOpen 1 10.31
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